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On the listed date and time, the driver of Unit 1
advised he fell asleep after working long hours which
caused him to run off the right side of the road.  This
resulted in the vehicle striking a guardrail causing
disabling damage to the vehicle.  The male was
transported to CMH for precautions after he was
unresponsive but later checked ok.  Photos were
taken and the vehicle was towed.  Unit 1 driver was
cited.
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